














































































































Signeture & Title







09/29/2019 Leelanau County Equalization Dept
8527 E Government Center Dr Ste 102
Suttons Bay, MI 49682

EXEMPT PARCELS

Exempt Type  Current Exempt code
Parcel Number  yser Alpha 1 Class  (Taxable status) Property Address Owner Name Acreage

010-006-003-00 ASSESSED W/O 705  TAXABLE S GOOD HARBOR TRL TELFORD FARM LLC 0.84 30
002-006-012-00 CEMETERY 708  EXEMPT S MANITOU TRL SWEDISH MISSION CEMETERY 1.29 $16, 000
002-007-003-00 CEMETERY - 708  EXEMPT S GOOD HARBOR TRL KILWY CHURCH & CEMETERY 1.17 516,000










Letand

Solon

Suttons Bay
Traverse City
EMPIRE
NORTHPORT
SUTTONS BAY

485,994 460.00
101,262 657.00
257,090,848.00
39,413,235.00
48,598,821.00
51,121,783.00
76,750,6812.00

0.4087
0.5871
0.5552
12.1167
6.3063
8.5000
9.2858

198.625.94
59.451.1

142.736.84

477.558.34
306.478.74
434,535.16
713.460.20

1,512,706.36
176.227.40
0.00
91.438.71
0.00

0.00

0.00

58.319.34
0.00

17.495.58
0.00
0.00

1,769,651.64
235678.71
142,736.64
568,997.05
323,974 32
43453516
71346020
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asson
Leelanau
Leelanau
Leelanau
Leelanau
Leland
Leland

Solon

Solon
Suttons Bay
Suttons Bay
Suttons Bay
Suttons Bay
Traverse City

NORTHFORT

SUTTONS BAY

45010
45020
45040
45040
45050
45020
45050
28010
45010
45020
45040
45050
45050
28010

=

LELAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
NORTHPORT PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
NORTHPORT PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
SUTTONS BAY PUBLIC SCH DIST
LELAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
SUTTONS BAY PUBLIC SCH DIST
TRAVERSE CITY SCHOOL DIST.
GLEN LAKE COMMUNITY SCH DIST
LELAND PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
NORTHPORT PUBLIC SCHOOL DIST
SUTTONS BAY PUBLIC SCH DIST
SUTTONS BAY PUBLIC SCH DIST
TRAVERSE CITY SCHOOL DIST.

17.1832
206214
19.0707
27.5707
18.8373
20.0919
18.3078
19.1080
17.0780
20.5399
18.9892
18.7558
28.0516
32.5833

322528
31.5227
32.4587
40.9587
36.8373
30.9932
36.3078
37.1080
32.1476
31.4412
3237172
36.7558
46.0516
50.5833

17.1832
206214
19.0707
27.5707
18.8373
20.0919
18.3078
19.1080
17.0780
20.5399
18.9892
18.7558
28.0516
32,5833

32.2528
31.5227
32.4587
40.9587
36.8373
30.9932
36.3078
37.1080
32.1476
31.4412
323772
36.7558
46.0516
50.5833










